
Training
Eidt 7.7.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Maria HENKES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : D:BAHN B
Länge : 4100m
Zeit : 0:46:58 (11'27"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Daniela MAUSEN 0:42:14
3. Sylvia HENNES 1:01:19

1. 107 00:04:12 374m 11'14"/km
2. 102 00:03:45 00:07:57 415m 9'02"/km
3. 116 00:02:48 00:10:45 193m 14'30"/km
4. 108 00:03:36 00:14:21 390m 9'14"/km
5. 115 00:03:51 00:18:12 293m 13'08"/km
6. 117 00:03:39 00:21:51 314m 11'37"/km
7. 113 00:02:08 00:23:59 201m 10'37"/km
8. 222 00:02:44 00:26:43 261m 10'28"/km
9. 112 00:02:33 00:29:16 259m 9'51"/km

10. 110 00:04:26 00:33:42 442m 10'02"/km
11. 111 00:02:34 00:36:16 257m 9'59"/km
12. 118 00:06:06 00:42:22 361m 16'54"/km
13. 120 00:04:36 00:46:58 328m 14'01"/km
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